Ombudspersons for faculties
and other units of the University

The role of ombudsman is gradually being created at individual faculties and constituent parts of the University.

Ombudspersons are already in place at all CU faculties and units:

Faculty

Name

Contact

More information

Catholic Theological Faculty

ThLic. Petr Havlik, Ph.D.

havlikp@ktf.cuni.cz

Protestant
Faculty

Theological

Mgr. Jana Hofmanova

hofmanova@etf.cuni.cz

PTF Chaplaincy

Hussite Theological Faculty

Mgr. Filip Sedlak, Ph.D.
Mgr. Barbora Lastovkova

filip.sedlak@htf.cuni.cz
barbora.lastovkova119@stud

ent.cuni.cz

Faculty of Law

Mgr. Eva Hruba

eva.hruba@ak-hruba.cz

First Faculty of Medicine

MUDr. Simona Arientova,
Ph.D.

simona.arientova@If1.cuni.c;

rFaculty Mediator

Second Faculty of Medicine

PhDr. Sarka
Ph.D.,
Ph.D.,ombudswoman
Czech students

Mgr. Petra Fabingerova,
ombudswoman for English
speaking students

Mgr. et Mgr. Martin
Zielina, Ph.D.,ombudsman
for employees

Tomova,

for

sarka.tomova@lfmotol.cuni.d

Faculty ombudspersons

petra.fabingerova@lfmotol.clini.cz

martin.zielina@]lfmotol.cuni.c

Third Faculty of Medicine Mgr. Iveta Cermakova, |iveta.cermakova@If3.cuni.cz
contact person for CU
ombudswoman

Faculty of Medicine in Plzeri [Doc. MUDr. Jitka | jitka.sviglerova@lfp.cuni.cz

Sviglerova, Ph.D.

Faculty of Medicine in

Hradec Kralové

prof. MUDr. Viktor

Chrobok, CSc. Ph.D.

ChrobokV@lfhk.cuni.cz

Faculty of Pharmacy in|doc. PharmDr. Jana | pourova@faf.cuni.cz

Hradec Kralové Pourova, Ph.D.

Faculty of Arts Mgr. et Mgr. Pavlajombudsmanka@ff.cuni.cz |Faculty ombudswoman
Spondrova

Faculty of Science

Mgr. Nikola Burkovska

ombudsmani@natur.cuni.cz

Faculty of Mathematics and
Physics

Ing. Anna Smetanova

anna.smetanova@matfyz.cu

hi.cz
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Faculty of Education

JUDr. Lenka Scheu

lenka.scheu@pedf.cuni.cz

Faculty of Social Sciences

Student ombudpersons

ombudsman.ies@fsv.cuni.cz

ombudsman.iksz@fsv.cuni.c:

LA

ombudsman.ims@fsv.cuni.cA

ombudsman.ips@fsv.cuni.cz

ombudsman.iss@fsv.cuni.cz

Faculty of Physical
Education and Sport

PhDr. Veronika
Nirnbergerova, Ph.D.,
C.A.S - contact person for
employees

Hana Dvorakova - contact
person for students

nurnbergerova@ftvs.cuni.cz

iso@ftvs.cuni.cz

Faculty of Humanities

PhDr.
CSc.

Dana Bittnerova,

dana.bittnerova@fhs.cuni.cz

CERGE-EI

PhDr. Tomas Pavela

Tomas.Pavela@cerge-ei.cz

Dormitories and Refectories

JUDr. Ilvana DaniSova

Ivana.Danisova@kam.cuni.c

N
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